
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
11:00 A  VV 70 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 8 6 2 17 10

25

0
24

2
25

3 8 18 20 Auszeit

Ende
11:20 B  SVV Weimar … R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 3 10 7 12 11

99
4:17
6:23

╳

6
1
9

2 3 4 5 Auszeit

4:12

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
11:23 B  SVV Weimar … S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 10 5 12 11 7

89
1:14

0
8

1 3 4 5 7 Auszeit

0:8

Ende
11:41 A  VV 70 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 1 8 5 2 17

25

╳

24
10
25

14 15 16 17 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
11:44 A  VV 70 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 8 5 2 17 6

25

0
22

2
23

5
25

11 15 18 Auszeit

15:11

Ende
12:10 B  SVV Weimar … R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 3 10 7 12 9

15

╳

13
5
14

6
15

7 8 12 Auszeit

7:10
13:22

S
A
T
Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Thüringenliga Damen
Frauen

A  VV 70 Meiningen vs. SVV Weimar e.V. I B
Spiel 1004 16.09.2023 11:00 Uhr

SH An der Stadtmauer
98660 Themar 
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A  VV 70 11/14
1 Mäder, Ulrike X
2 Brabetz, Beate X
3 Störmer, Anna
4 Wilhelm, Anne
5 Becker, Frauke X
6 Ilgen, Susan X
8 Tauchert, Sophie X
9 Erdmann, Ilka

10 Ender, Anja X
12 Heymel, Anika X
17 Bastam, Katrin X
A  Libero
4 Wilhelm, Anne

12 Heymel, Anika X
A  Offizielle

CT Störmer, Anna E
T Erdman, Ilka E

C

B  SVV Weimar … 7/14
3 Plettig, Franziska X
5 Köhler, Linda X
7 Mohnhaupt, Carolin X
9 Korn, Nina X

10 Fischer, Anika X
11 Thriemer, Jana X
12 Bieber, Clara X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle
T Korn, Nina E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
A  VV 70 SVV Weimar … B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 20 9 0 2 1
0 0 1 25 2 18 8 0 1 1
1 0 1 25 3 26 15 0 0 2

4
5

1 0 3 75 64 32 0 3 4
Start: 11:00 Ende: 12:10 Dauer: 1:10

Sieger: VV 70 Meiningen

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Rabich, Juliane DE 1
2 Hölterhoff, Bente 2

Schr. Hoyer, Anne
Assist. Arndt, Dayra
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